SCHEDULE - HARD AS PUCK

Date
Tue, May 02, 17

Tue, May 09, 17
Thu, May 11, 17
Tue, May 16, 17
Tue, May 23, 17
Tue, May 30, 17
Tue, Jun 06, 17
Tue, Jun 13, 17
Mon, Jun 19, 17
Tue, Jun 20, 17
Tue, Jun 27, 17
Tue, Jul 04, 17

Mon, Jul 10, 17

Tue, Jul 11, 17

Tue, Jul 18, 17 QF1
Tue, Jul 25,17 QF2
Thu, Jul 27, 17 SF1

Tue, Aug 01, 17 SF2
Thu, Aug 03, 17 F1
Tue, Aug 08,17 F2

RND S

summer 2017 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4

Mar. 05, 2026

Home S Visitor E

' HARD AS PUCK 3

1 NINJA TURTLES E HARD AS PUCK
MOOSEHEAD
u HARD AS PUCK 1

ARCTIC BLUES

- HARD AS PUCK 1

HARD AS PUCK

WASTE REDUCTION

MISSISSAUGA CROATIA

0 NINJA TURTLES
n MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 1
HARD AS PUCK

H HARD AS PUCK

MOOSEHEAD

HARD AS PUCK

WASTE REDUCTION

u ARCTIC BLUES
HARD AS PUCK
MIGHTY DUCKS H HARD AS PUCK

u HARD AS PUCK 1 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA
MISSISSAUGA CROATIA u HARD AS PUCK

n HARD AS PUCK 0

NINJA TURTLES

NINJA TURTLES

3 WASTE REDUCTION

u HARD AS PUCK 0

WASTE REDUCTION

Time

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Carmen Corbasson
CC1

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



